Created By: Ramesh Pinnali Venkata

Total curr.CurrencyRateQuantityCharge VAT

AED

Total AEDROE

VAT applicable amount)AED( VAT amount)AED(   TOTAL AED

VAT0 - Principal 19,355.37 0.00 19,355.37

VATA0 - Agency 500.00 0.00 500.00

VAT code

Total: Total: 19,855.37

Total In Words: AED - NINETEEN THOUSAND EIGHT HUNDRED FIFTY-FIVE AND 37/100 ONLY.

0.00  19,855.37 AED